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PONDS — §1; ACRES — TREES!!
STOUFFVILLE area. cozy 3 bedroom bungalow
amidst towering hardwoods! $37,000. full, termas.
Call: ROSS GALLO.

UXBERIDGE NORTH -— $12,800, FULL !
ROLLING homesite, 3753 frontage, lovely view.
Call: GEORGE HARVIE.

ONLY 33200, DOWN — WHY RENT?*?
Carrics for less thon $100. / mo. 2 bdrm. cedar
s!ding home, large lot, $13.500. full. Call: HAR-
RISON SCHLICHTER.

STOUFFVILLE — 1% ACRES — POND!:
EXECUTIVE custom built 8 rm. side split, rustic
beamed family room with fireplace. A must to
sce! Only $530,500.00. Call: MIKE MENDELA,

STOUFFYILLE — ONLY 1 YR, OLD!!
Custom bullt brick rancher, 3 bdrms., 2 baths.
broadloom, sundeck, garage, nlee lot on quiet
street. Try 55.000. down. terms. Call: ROSS
GALLO. .

ATTENTION HANDYMEN!!
STOUFFVILLE N.. Alum. siding 4 bdrm. bun-
galow. stone [ront, full basement on double lot,
Cedar lence encloses back yard. Only $25,000,
Some interior finishing needed. Call: GEORGE
HARVIE.

BUNGALOW ~ TREES — 13 ACRE !!
STOUFFVILLE. 2 miles. New 3 bdrm. angel
stone home tinted glass, set amidst towering
hardwoods, large deck., Asking $43.600.00 terms.
Easy commuting via #47 Hwy. Call: HARRI-
SON SCHLICHTER. i :

SEWLY DECORATED — ONLY 523,500001!!
STOUFFVILLE, central, 2 storey framc home,
large treed lot, closc to shopping. Call: MIKE
MENDELA. .

2 ACRES =— KENNELS — HWY. 48!!
STOUFFVILLE, custom 7 rm. home, 2 baths,
swimming pool, lovely view! Only $64.900.
terms. Excellent kennel set-up & license. Call:
ROSS GALLO.

VIVIAN HILLS — 10 ACRES!!!
BEAUTIFUL wooded homesite, Try
terms. Call: GEORGE HARVIE,

$22.000.

UXBRIDGE COUNTRY ESTATE — HORSES!!
'BEAUTIFUL 8 rm., 2 storey brick home, 4 large
bdrms., extra large living-room enhanced by a
massive family room on main floor with stone
fireflace. beautiful view! ' Excellent large L-
shaped barn, several other buildings.- 100 acres,
2000 ft. frontage on good road, only % mile from
paved road. Asking $112,000.00 MLS. Call: IIAR-
RISON SCHLICHTER. ' t

. 25. ACRE HOBBY FARM — HORSES!
STOUFFVILLE 10 miles, good barn, 3 bdrm.
home, implement shed. Asking $52,800. Call:
GEORGE HARVIE, . ' ' .

UXBRIDGE HILLS = STREAM — 10 ACRES!!
- Custom . built 8 rm. brick home, 2 fireplaces, 3
baths. 2° car garage, walk-out basement, roof
u:m'e_red veranda lends commanding view of
‘scenic countryside. $65,000. full, terms. Call:
MIKE MENDELA.

640-3131 or 297-2283
l'::-rif:.' Mcharg -Ltd., Reallor

~ GERRY A
_ eharg
; ’ LTD
REALTOR

STOUFFVILLE
3 Bedroom yellow brick home, large
corner east end lot. - Priced to sell, let
me arrange. financing.
Four 26-acre lots, beautiful property
suitable for estate homes. |
3-room bungalow on fine corner lot 9 x
125, in centre of town, 2 bedrooms, 4 pe.
hath, utility & furnace rooms at ground
level, tidy and clean. Can arrange low.
financing. '
Site  for your country estate home,
among tall pines over 45 acres complete
with barns. Come and see it.

. GOODWOOD
Old Goodwood Hotel, a valuable % acre
carner, garage, londs of fine materials
for reconstruction, will consider any
serious offer.
Older country orick home in centre of
town, with character, 7 large rooms, on
flouble Jot, try $24,900.
Motlern droom bungalow, large sun.
room, double garage and workshop (43 x
211, everything in tip-top condition, 100
yards off Highway 1A, make an offer.
Good older home right in the village on
Hwy, 17, 9 big rooms, rec. room, suitable
for handyman, for market gardening,
23S acres. . '
13% acres, older type home, with barn
and gveen house, dirt swimming pool,
fdeal eountry home for the kids.
Older type home remodelled, 2 bath.
rooms. 13 acres on paved road includes
fully equipped machine shop.

, UDORA
Small house, permanent residence, lot
93 x 300. river Imn:aﬁ: » new workshop,
asking $14,000, financing arranged, less
than renting with small down payment.

BROCK TOWNSHIP

Bullder’'s lot, 3 acres (254 x 563), build.
ing permit, excavated, fence posts in,
- asking 56,000, “

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A
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